Features:
For Shadowless, uniform, soft and compliant illumination; while
creating an invigorating atmosphere. Suited for a collaborative as well
as personalized working environment.
LED Troffer in square (595 x 595 x 70mm) and rectangular (295 x 1195 x
70 mm) shaped profile primarily for indoor recessed mounting
applications.
Hybrid distribution from direct and in-direct lighting elements:

P=Push Dim
T=Triac Dim
Ordering Guide:
WattageCCT
45W
40W
Size(mm)
595=595x595x70
1195=295x1195x70
2.7K=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
6.5K=6500K
TW=
(2700K-6500K)
DTW=
(1800K-3000K)
Indi I Troffer Panels
1
Indi I/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Options:
CCT 3000K,5000K,5700K and 6500K.
CRI Ra 90.
RAL 9010 shade for housing and light reflectors.
Customized RAL color shade for surface and pendant mounting
frame and modules; meeting project specific requirements.
LED drivers from any specific brand and meeting any specific site
requirements of THD, Flicker, Power Factor, Efficiency etc. are offered
as optional features.
Energy conservation control kit comprising of sensors (PIR, MW,
Daylighting), compatible drivers and controllers can be offered as
customized solution.
Central battery compatible and self-contained versions for
emergency lighting application/circuit could be offered as option.
DALI2, 0-10V, CASAMBI, Push to Dim and TRIAC Dim.
Application Photos:
Polar Diagrams:
CD 4000lm
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30°15° 0°
320
240
160
°125
Indi I-4K-40W-595-S
C0-C180 C90-C270
CD 4500lm
105°
90°